
231 GMS Racing 2 4040 0 0 5 2811

232 GMS Racing 21 4035 -5 5 2 226

233 GMS Racing 23 4027 -13 8 1 167

234 ThorSport Racing 98 4024 -16 3 4 191

235 ThorSport Racing 88 2274 -1766 1750 1 91

236 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2243 -1797 31 4 27

237 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 2242 -1798 1 2 283

238 ThorSport Racing 99 2240 -1800 2 1 141

239 Kyle Busch Motorsports 18 2238 -1802 2 0 50

2310 GMS Racing 26 2196 -1844 42 0 11

2311 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 645 -3395 1551 0 11

2312 Front Row Motorsports 138 603 -3437 42 0 02

2313 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 563 -3477 40 1 50

2314 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 534 -3506 29 0 01

2315 ThorSport Racing 13 523 -3517 11 0 01

2216 GMS Racing 24 520 -3520 3 2 01

2317 DGR-Crosley 15 511 -3529 9 0 00

2318 Niece Motorsports 45 443 -3597 68 0 00

2319 Niece Motorsports 40 422 -3618 21 0 00

2320 Hill Motorsports 56 403 -3637 19 0 00

2321 AM Racing 22 386 -3654 17 0 00

2222 On Point Motorsports 30 354 -3686 32 0 00

2223 Niece Motorsports 44 340 -3700 14 0 01

2324 Young's Motorsports 02 334 -3706 6 0 00

2325 Jordan Anderson Racing 3 323 -3717 11 0 00

2326 Young's Motorsports 20 306 -3734 17 0 00

2327 Reaume Brothers Racing 00 264 -3776 42 0 00

2328 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 236 -3804 28 0 00

2029 Clay Greenfield Motorsports 68 233 -3807 3 0 00

1530 DGR-Crosley 17 231 -3809 2 0 00

1731 CR7 Motorsports 9 225 -3815 6 0 00

1432 Spencer Davis Motorsports 11 225 -3815 0 0 00

933 Niece Motorsports 142 214 -3826 11 0 01

834 Henderson Motorsports 75 175 -3865 39 0 00

1235 Roper Racing 04 161 -3879 14 0 00

1436 Cram Enterprises 41 158 -3882 3 0 00

2337 Jennifer Jo Cobb Racing 10 158 -3882 0 0 00

1938 CMI Motorsports 49 136 -3904 22 0 00

1839 Norm Benning Racing 6 128 -3912 8 0 00

740 NEMCO Motorsports 8 104 -3936 24 0 00

1341 CMI Motorsports 183 103 -3937 1 0 00

842 Diversified Motorsports
Enterprises

297 98 -3942 5 0 00

743 FDNY Racing 28 55 -3985 43 0 00

344 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 18 -4022 37 0 00

145 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 5 -4035 13 0 00
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146 NEMCO Motorsports 87 0 -4040 5 0 00

147 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -4040 0 0 00
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